West Virginia Swimming, Inc.
Spring 2011 Meeting

Saturday, April 30, 2011
University of Charleston

Clay Tower; 1st floor lecture room; room #101
WV LSC Coaches Meeting @ 09:30AM

1) Opening remarks (Greg Olson, WV LSC general Chairman)  

2) Brief report regarding up-coming Annual USA Swimming Convention (Tom Phillips)

3) Brief report regarding 2011 Southern Zone (Julia Vandenberg, Head Coach)

4) WV LSV Swim Meet up-date 

    ** 2011-2012 WV LSC Swim Meet List (priority given to existing/established meets & corresponding 

         dates for the host club)

         CLUB/TEAM



2010-2011 Dates


2011-2012 Dates

         ** Fast Pentathlon Meet (TF)


Sat, Oct 16, 2010         

______________

         ** HYCAT Kortz Meet (TF)


Fri-Sun, Oct 29-31, 2010

______________

         ** WVA Fall Classic Meet (TF)

Fri-Sun, Nov 19-21, 2010 

______________

         ** WV LSC IMX Meet @ Charleston (TF)
Sun, Dec 05, 2010

______________

         ** HYCAT Tommy Bird Capital City

Fri-Sun, Dec 10-12, 2010

______________

                 Classic Meet (P/F)

         ** HYCAT Huntington Winter Meet (TF)
Fri-Sun, Jan 07-09, 2011

______________

         ** WV LSC IMX Meet @ Buckhannon
Sun, Jan 16, 2011


______________

         ** YSWV Taco Bell Meet (TF) cancelled
Sat-Sun, Jan 22-23, 2011

______________

         ** WV LSC IMX Meet @ Parkersburg
Sun, Feb 06, 2011

______________

         ** FAST 14-UN Meet (TF)


Sun, Feb 13, 2011

______________

         ** HYCAT Odd Age Group Meet (TF)
Fri-Sun, Mar 25-27 2011

______________

         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

    ** Additional WV LSC Swim Meets for 2011-2012

         ** Logan Recreation Center has a new 8 lane, 25 yard pool w/state of the art Colorado Timing

              system … HYCAT would like to partner with them to host a meet early in the season … suggest

              Sep 24-25 or Oct 01-02             





______________
         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________
         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________
    ** 2012 WV State Short Course Meet (site)

         ** 2011 @ Marshall University

Fri-Sun, Mar 11-13, 2011



         ** ________________________________




______________

    ** 2012 WV State Long Course Meet (site & dates)

         ** 2011 @ Christianburg Aquatic Center in

   Christianburg, VA


Fri-Sun, Aug 05-07, 2011


         ** ________________________________




______________

    ** 2011-2012 Y Swim Meets (point of information)

         CLUB/TEAM



2010-2011 Dates


2011-2012 Dates
         ** Clarksburg “Y” Invitational Meet (TF)
Sun, Oct 10, 2010      

______________

         ** PKB “Y” Invitational Meet (TF)

Sun, Nov 17, 2010

______________

         ** HYCAT “Y” Invitational Meet (P/F)
Sat-Sun, Nov 13-14, 2010

______________

         ** TRY Capital Classic (P/F)


Fri-Sun, Dec 17-19, 2010

______________

         ** Y Cluster “A” Meet (TF)


Sat, Feb 27, 2011 @ PKB

______________
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4) WV LSV Swim Meet up-date (cont) ….. 

    ** 2011-2012 Y Swim Meets (cont) …..

         ** Y Cluster “AA” Meet (TF)


Sat-Sun, Mar 05-06, 2011 @ OU
______________
         ** Great Lake Y Zone Meet (TF)

Fri-Sun, Mar 19-21, 2011 @ OSU
______________

         ** Y Short Course National Champs

Tue-Fri, Apr 05-08, 2011 @
Tue-Fri, Apr 10-13, 2012 @







   Ft Lauderdale


TBA

         ** Y Long Course National Champs

Mon-Fri, Jul 25-29, 2011 @
TBA







   Georgia Tech University 
         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

    ** 2011-2012 High School Swim Meets (point of information)

         CLUB/TEAM



2010-2011 Dates


2011-2012 Dates
         ** HYCAT Nov HS Meet (TF)

Sat, Nov 20, 2010 @ Charleston
______________

         ** HYCAT Thanksgiving HS Meet (TF)
Fri, Nov 26, 2010 @ Huntington
______________

         ** HYCAT Dec HS Meet (TF)

Sat, Dec 04, 2010 @ Charleston
______________

         ** HYCAT Holiday HS Meet (TF)

Thu, Dec 30, 2010 @ Charleston
______________

         ** HYCAT Jan HS Meet (TF)

Sat, Jan 15, 2011 @ Charleston
______________

         ** MSAC HS Conference Meet (TF)

Sat, Feb 05, 2011 @ Charleston
______________

         ** WVSSAC Region 4 HS Meet (TF)

Fri, Feb 12, 2011 @ Huntington
______________

         ** WV SSAC State HS Mee4t (P/F)

Thu-Fri, Feb 17-18, 2011 @ WVU
______________

         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

         ** ________________________________
______________________
______________

5) WV House of Delegates meeting discussion
     ** unfinished items          

     ** new business

6) Open forum

7) Adjournment

